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Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 197 147 344  
2 Magnus Strandberg Piteå Skf (NO) 192 144 336  
3 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 191 143 334  
4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 185 145 330  
5 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 190 140 330  
6 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 189 140 329  
7 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 186 142 328  
8 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 186 140 326  
9 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 186 139 325  

10 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 172 128 300  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 187 142 329  
2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 187 140 327  
3 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (NO) 181 134 315  
4 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 186 129 315  
5 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 177 136 313  
6 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 186 91 277  
7 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (NO) 186 186  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 188 138 326  
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 173 136 309  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 183 146 329  
2 Samuel Lundin Piteå Skf (NO) 177 128 305  
3 Isak Lindberg Piteå Skf (NO) 172 131 303  
4 Erik Andersson Piteå Skf (NO) 173 130 303  
5 Isak Lundgren Piteå Skf (NO) 163 128 291  
6 Arvin Hagberg Piteå Skf (NO) 146 116 262  
7 Lukas Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 144 111 255  
8 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 147 98 245  



Resultat Sen

Resultat Vet

Resultat Jun

Resultat Ungd

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 97 100 197 
2 Magnus Strandberg Piteå Skf (NO) 96 96 192 
3 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 96 95 191 
4 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 96 94 190 
5 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 94 95 189 
6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 92 94 186 
7 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 92 94 186 
8 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 94 92 186 
9 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 93 92 185 

10 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 87 85 172 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 94 93 187 
2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 94 93 187 
3 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (NO) 93 93 186 
4 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 96 90 186 
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 93 93 186 
6 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (NO) 91 90 181 
7 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 85 92 177 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 92 96 188 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 92 81 173 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 92 91 183 
2 Samuel Lundin Piteå Skf (NO) 88 89 177 
3 Erik Andersson Piteå Skf (NO) 83 90 173 
4 Isak Lindberg Piteå Skf (NO) 87 85 172 
5 Isak Lundgren Piteå Skf (NO) 83 80 163 
6 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 71 76 147 
7 Arvin Hagberg Piteå Skf (NO) 73 73 146 
8 Lukas Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 73 71 144 


